10

11

12

13

Adopted
AMENDMENT NO 2 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill No. 2926

BY: Representative Cockerham

AMEND on line 23 by changing the figure "$685,916.00" to
"$565,916.00"

AMEND FURTHER by deleting lines 39 through 42 and re-
lettering the following paragraph as paragraph (e).

AMEND FURTHER on line 53 by changing the figure
"$2,400,000.00" to "$2,542,000.00"

AMEND FURTHER on line 59 by changing the figure "$525,000.00"
to "$547,000.00"

AMEND FURTHER by inserting the following after line 73:

"(h) Olivia Y., et al v. Phil Bryant, as Governor of

the State of Mississippi and the Department of Human Services,
United States District Court for the Southern District of

Mississippi, Jackson Division, Cause No. 3:03cv251 (L) (N)..........

24/HR20/SB2926A.1J OO0 0O O OO
PAGE 1
(RF)



120,000.00."



